NAME

The Odyssey
Betaima

Oh Five Glory
Better Reflection
Girls Are Ready
Champagne Jet
Guntantes
Mishani Spirit
Lady Yendor
Ready To Roam
Button Pusher
Boomstress
Royalist
Xanthus
Arnwood

Perudo

Mishani Desire
Mad Irish Tycoon
Espinola
Sizzling Babe
Master Jamie
Stampe

Say Haya

Class Of Royalty
Ready's Girl
Kodai

Tycoon Flyer
Well Prepared
Craiglea Harvey
Craiglea Altona
Devils Marbles
Lepreezy
Exploration

Miss Cavallo
Buckets Of Pride
Jelviss

Redeski
Woohoo Girl
Secondofmay
Red Satin
Concealed Dynamite
The Carpenter
Kwikilla

Gem Of Scotland
Astral Knight

Total PrizeMoney
222550
115100
108050
100800

91700
61950
60150
56850
41900
36850
36825
35150
34150
33750
33300
33000
31300
29800
27650
26350
25650
24950
22700
22000
20950
20550
20200
18675
16950
16900
16400
15300
14650
14400
14350
14000
13800
13750
13525
13500
13400
13025
11800
11650
11400



Raging Pole
Oriental Girl
Hezhome

Good Humour
Mishani Courage
Mt Peter Miss
Rocky Poet
Brass Bead
Mishani Romance
Peralta

Whitty Girl

Miss Clair
Southern Swing
Timely Bel
Nuclear Summit
Craiglea Baron
El Of A Saga
The Stockbroker
Picton
Vamparina

Jazz Queen
Craiglea Lizzy
Sedona

Loud 'N' Loose
Malvagio
Emotive Mountain
Kim Alicia
Soldati

Stryking Princess
Kasita

Lucky Senator
Nobody Better
Brigalow Queen
She Strykes It
Sugar Boom
Duane

Broncks

Bonny's Treasure
Queenofthecastle
Belastro

Kick Ons

Black Saga
Bantu Bay

Mia Singa
Craiglea Topaz
Bluey's Ready

11150
10800
10700
10500
10500
10000
9600
9200
8700
8480
7850
7700
7700
7600
7500
7200
7050
7050
6925
6800
6550
6500
6500
6150
6150
5700
5600
5300
4950
4800
4750
4700
4550
4300
4200
4200
3925
3900
3900
3800
3700
3600
3600
3550
3500
3500



Vienna Spirit
Deadly One
Bettahoney
Lucky Angus
Our Girl Tamiya
Epicurious

Violet

Luana

Rock Paper Sizzle
Scout

Toscavale Road
Zamzara

Better Than Gold
Kaoru King
Rapid Ascent
Wishfilly

Mishani Blossom
Hit Snooze
Icelander

Vulpes

Ball Tamperer
Raingurl
Ringside Lad
Headbells
Pointstohappiness
Spallina

Tiger Love
Keptinthedark
Summer Salt
Rural Rebel
Under The Cush
Peony Rose
Dark Archer
Gotta Be Better
Last Edition
Craiglea Luke
Frankie Dreamin'
Greyserene
Starry Beauty
Winnington
Alexander The Grey
Magic Trick
Craiglea Grace
Boss Baby
Twerk

Full Of Spirit

3375
3300
3300
3200
3150
3125
3000
2900
2800
2800
2500
2250
2100
2100
2050
2000
2000
2000
2000
1980
1900
1900
1875
1850
1700
1700
1700
1600
1600
1600
1600
1540
1500
1500
1500
1350
1300
1300
1300
1300
1275
1250
1200
1150
1100
1100



That's Tilly

The Texican
She's Whittie
Phionaix
Perfect Saga
Better Than Magic
Bonnezone
Divine Melody
Attard

Falgate

Wicked Pearl
Flying Sara
Pound For Pound
Flying Crackerjak
She's Maganda
Jilted Girl
Craiglea Florida
Fillyrae Cyrus
Riverside Kitten
Roasted
Ruff It Up
Jazzy's Angel
Loretta's Rose
Girrah Lass
Tales Of Epsilon
Glorious Feeling
Kiss Me Later
Byron Buoy
Djebel Ready
Mission Road
Zoomfield

Beer 'N' Smokes
Espereus

Say Sevena
Raku's Secret
Super Sid
Poetic Pete
Zulu Jet

Our Boy Borris
Conguer Mee
Serene Melody
Little Sid

Flame Princess
Maxhenry

Up The River

| Saw Siddy

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
900
865
850
800
750
750
750
750
750
700
700
650
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
450
450
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400



Fast Chips

Miss Daisy
Persian King
Queenofmainstreet
Boom Or Bust
Prince Of War
Are You Real
Kartanup

Love Is Blind

Alan Alan Steve
Crime Boss

Legal Asset
Craiglea Malachi
He's So Vivacious
All For Harry
Ziggi Rocks

Lady Cecilia

Go Jabba

Above The Sky
Ketsugi

Arjayar

Bay Not Grey
Midnight Thunder
Kaihi

Top Order

Ruella

Craiglea Gunsmoke

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
375
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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